CONTAX Inc. Announces Its Participation at SAPPHIRE NOW® to Showcase SAP® Cloud Platform Solutions

CONTAX

Chicago, Mar 5, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - CONTAX Inc., an SAP partner, today announced that it will participate at SAPPHIRE NOW® and ASUG Annual Conference being held May 7-9 in Orlando, Florida in booth 1349. CONTAX, in conjunction with UPS, will be showcasing SAPÒ Cloud Platform applications developed by CONTAX.

Attendees are invited to attend demonstrations of the next generation of superior customer experience with applications built on the SAP Cloud Platform. CONTAX, in conjunction with UPS, will be showcasing SAP Cloud Platform applications developed by CONTAX, along with ShipExec, the SAP certified shipping platform. CONTAX will also be showcasing SAP Cloud Platform applications and extensions such as Skipum, the shipping and carrier integration solution, and ARCUS, the SAP Certified EDI integration solution.

"We are delighted to once again be participating as an exhibitor at SAPPHIRE NOW in Orlando," said Michael Pearson, President, CONTAX, Inc. "Our solutions use the latest technology from SAP to enable our customers to drive innovation in their business and empower and delight their end customers with the superior user experience."

SAPPHIRE NOW and ASUG Annual Conference are the world's premier business technology event and largest SAP customer-run conference, offering attendees the opportunity to learn and network with customers, SAP executives, partners, and experts across the entire SAP ecosystem.

About CONTAX Inc.

CONTAX delivers superior customer experience using SAP Cloud Platform technology. CONTAX is an SAP Gold partner and global SAP services provider, with nine locations in USA, Canada, The Netherlands, and Australia.

SAP, SAPPHIRE NOW, and other SAP products and services mentioned herein as well as their respective logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of SAP SE (or an SAP affiliate company) in Germany and other countries. See http://www.sap.com/corporate-en/legal/copyright/index.epx for additional trademark information and notices. All other product and service names mentioned are the trademarks of their respective companies.

For press inquiries and more information contact:

info@contax.com

+1.312.475.976

Media Contact

CONTAX Inc

marketing@contax.com

Source: CONTAX Inc.

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/contax-inc-announces-its-participation-at-sapphire-now-to-showcase-sap-cloud-platform-solutions-1627201025001947